Division I Permits for month of February 2007

24-Apr-07

APPL / REP NAME

Deryl D Cole

Jeff Wilhoit

Charles J Bosley

Charles Eades

Charles Eades

Trenton Edwards

Audrey Anderson

Audrey Anderson

Nick Ochoa

George Jilek

Greg Smith

Paul D Hill

Sonny Reece

Dennis Skipper

Dennis Skipper

PROPERTY ADDRESS

106 Poison Ivy

466 Lindell Dr

159 Green Acre Rd

1133 & 1137 Acacia Club Rd

1133 & 1137 Acacia Club Rd

262 Dora

430 Pine Woods Village Dr

110 Black Bear Way

236 Chestnut

224 Shalimar Ct

1664 Hill Haven Rd

185 Big Bear Blvd

566 Guillian

110 Ashwood Dr

120 Ashwood Dr

SUBDIVISION

Yogi Bear
Jellystone

Oakmont

Green Acres

Spring Ridge
Estates

Spring Ridge

Estates

Big Bear

Pine Woods Estates

Pine Woods Estates

Table Rock Acres

Homewood Estate

Big Bear Estates

Oak Tree Acres

Rolling Meadows
Mobile Home Pa

Rolling Meadows
Mobile Home Pa

283

38&
39

15

371

28

36

12&
13

17

15B

8

2

Tract 2

Addition to MH

SFH

MH

Duplex

Duplex

SFH

SFH

SFH

Storage Shed

SFH & Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

MH

MH

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT#

07-0561

07-0571

07-0581

07-0631

07-0641

07-0621

07-0611

07-0601

07-0591

07-0651

07-0661

07-0671

07-0681

07-0691

07-0701

APPLICATION DATE

2/2/2007

2/2/2007

2/6/2007

2/7/2007

2/7/2007

2/7/2007

2/7/2007

2/7/2007

2/7/2007

2/8/2007

2/8/2007

2/12/2007

2/14/2007

2/14/2007

2/14/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

19-1.0-01-002-001-011.000

19-1.0-11-001-014-021.000

08-3.0-05-000-000-012.000

17-4.0-18-002-002-016.000

17-4.0-18-002-002-016.000

19-1.0-01-002-015-008.000

18-6.0-24-003-001-008.000

18-6.0-24-003-001-008.000

18-6.0-14-002-006-024.000

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.001

18-7.0-35-000-000-004.000

18-7.0-36-003-001-017.000

08-7.0-35-000-000-058.000

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000
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APPL / REP NAME

David L Rice

Bearden Homes, Inc.

David Christian

Father & Son Construction

Gary Nowlin

Joseph R & Annetta Owens

Heath Lay

Ruth & Carroll Dilday

John & Adena Delillo

Petra Homes, LLC

William & Dolores Rader

Scott Brothers Construction
LL

Robert Robbins

Rick Harrison

Larry & J. Amanda Hurley

Patricia Grayless

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2182 S Maple St

181 White Oak Cir

1638 Skyview

2844 Fox Rd

217 Mulberry Ln

166 Cherly's Way

5200 State Hwy J

351 Collier Rd

217 Ella Ln

170 Tranquil Ln

234 Harvard Dr

395 Denver Rd

366 Summer Brooke Ln

2165 Lake Shore Dr

239 Groton St

177 Rainbow Cir

SUBDIVISION

Whitetail Crossing 34

Skyline 1&2
Ozark Pardise 19&6
Village

Yogi Bear 83
Mincy Valley 1

Homestead Acres

Beaver Bluff Hgts

Delillo 5

Cedar Meadows 51

14
Canyon Creek 13
Summer Brooke 52

Riverside Estates 6

Country Skies 2

Phase 2

Garage

SFH

SFH

Addition

Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Addition

SFH

SFH

Storage/Laundry
Room

Garage

Addition to house

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT#

07-0711

07-0771

07-0781

07-0751

07-0761

07-0741

07-0791

07-0731

07-0721

07-0821

07-0811

07-0831

07-0801

07-0861

07-0851

07-0841

APPLICATION DATE

2/15/2007

2/20/2007

2/20/2007

2/20/2007

2/20/2007

2/20/2007

2/22/2007

2/20/2007

2/20/2007

2/23/2007

2/23/2007

2/26/2007

2/23/2007

2/28/2007

2/28/2007

2/28/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

17-5.0-16-002-001-014.001

05-4.0-19-000-000-054.000

18-1.0-11-003-002-017.002

06-2.0-10-000-000-004.000

19-6.0-14-001-009-005.000

19-1.0-01-002-019-001.000

16-5.0-16-000-000-002.006

10-8.0-28-000-000-004.000

08-5.0-22-000-000-030.000

08-7.0-36-000-000-001.000

09-3.0-07-002-001-008.000

06-7.0-36-000-000-045.003

08-2.0-09-000-000-013.001

08-8.0-28-000-000-097.002

18-6.0-13-002-001-008.000

09-9.0-30-000-000-005.012
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APPL / REP NAME

Gary McDonald

S Welko Construction, Inc.

Gary R Stecklein

PROPERTY ADDRESS

375 Woodland Ct

130 Woodhaven Cir

2151 Burmingham Rd

SUBDIVISION

MO

Oak Knoll

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

14 SFH
41 SFH
Garage Addition

Text24:

PZ PERMIT #

07-0871

07-0881

07-1BOA

APPLICATION DATE

2/28/2007

2/26/2007

2/1/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

17-2.0-03-004-002-025.000

17-8.0-27-000-000-001.043

09-1.0-11-000-000-028.000
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